
2018 LABOR DAY INVITATIONAL 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

0213763  YOUNG PAUL S         384  AA               DUBLIN              OH 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        382  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        381  AA    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
9903293  LARUE CORY M         374  AA               MARION              OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        374  AA               ATTICA              OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         371  AA               COLDWATER           OH 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   385  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1623410  MAY NATE             378  A_               WORTHINGTON         OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   376  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        375  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   373  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    373  A_     VET       EDISON              OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     369  A_    SUBV       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   368  A_    SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      368  A_     VET       ATTICA              OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     367  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
8502921  SHELDON JEFF L       364  A_    SUBV       ADA                 OH 
8207121  ANDREE JACK R        363  A_     VET       GRAND RAPIDS        MI 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   363  A_               BALTIMORE           OH 
0923447  PATTERSON ROBERT W   362  A_               CARDINGTON          OH 
9400353  NOVAK BUTCH          360  A_     VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1623685  MCELHANEY SILAS      359  A_     JR        CENTERBURG          OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      357  A_    LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1111567  WRIGHT LARRY L       339  A_               LANCASTER           OH 
 
1850748  PFEFFERLE KIEL J     377  B                CANAL FULTON        OH 
8900299  MILLER COLLIN L      373  B                COPLEY              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     373  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
0924671  HEIMANN MIKE         358  B                MT VERNON           OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           354  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   350  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   349  B                GRANVILLE           OH 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       349  B                SHERWOOD            OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       348  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      347  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
1770247  HOWARD KEITH         341  B                SALYERSVILLE        KY 
 
9405321  BEAL ALAN E          359  C     SUBV       LEWIS CENTER        OH 
1778969  LIPPS BRYAN A        357  C                                    OH 
1858482  WARREN BRIAN         352  C                KENT CITY           MI 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       351  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
8801657  SPENLE RICHARD W     345  C     SUBV       ALLENDALE           MI 
1012227  KINSELLA ROBERT      344  C                MT GILEAD           OH 
 
0614685  HILL MITCHELL C      358  D                COSHOCTON           OH 
1770248  HOWARD HUNTER        336  D     S.JR       SALYERSVILLE        KY 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      305  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1770248  HOWARD HUNTER        336  D     S.JR       SALYERSVILLE        KY 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1623685  MCELHANEY SILAS      359  A_     JR        CENTERBURG          OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 



 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   385  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     369  A_    SUBV       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   368  A_    SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
8502921  SHELDON JEFF L       364  A_    SUBV       ADA                 OH 
9405321  BEAL ALAN E          359  C     SUBV       LEWIS CENTER        OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      347  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
8801657  SPENLE RICHARD W     345  C     SUBV       ALLENDALE           MI 
 

VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        375  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    373  A_     VET       EDISON              OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      368  A_     VET       ATTICA              OH 
8207121  ANDREE JACK R        363  A_     VET       GRAND RAPIDS        MI 
9400353  NOVAK BUTCH          360  A_     VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      305  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        381  AA    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   376  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     373  B     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     367  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   350  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      357  A_    LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       351  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
 


